
Team # Team Name

1 3 Golphers Kim Newton - Bill Wagner - Dale Hammel- John Frasier

2 Weapons of Grass Destruction Mike Korte - Matt Gehrs - Elliot Buss - Vince Zappia

3 The Hackdaddeez Steve Etherton - Greg Basler - Roy Reinarman - Mark Wellen - Darren Altadonna- Bill Basler

4 Triple B's Nic Lappe - Steve Ritchie - Rick Ringwald - Scott Koeneman

5 Always Need a Sub Brent Korte - Todd Korte -Scott Plocher - Andrew Wirz

6 3 Way Creations Brian Langhauser - Gary Rosen - Chris Korte

7 We Had Gas Terry Lammers- Mike Amman -Keith Frank - Jay Korte - Brian Klosterman - Carl Lammers

8 3/12 Men Gary Kharibian - Eric Rehkemper -Tom Eilerman -Bruce Menke - 

Jay Keeven - Kevin Coker

D Flight "Blind" is 37 --- Hardest Handicap Hole is a Bogey

4/28/2011 Thurs 3 vs 4 7 vs 8

4/28/2011 Thurs 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

5/5/2011 Thurs 6 vs 8 5 vs 7

5/5/2011 Thurs 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

5/12/2011 Thurs 7 vs 3 5 vs 4

5/12/2011 Thurs 2 vs 6 1 vs 8 

5/19/2011 Thurs 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

5/19/2011 Thurs 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

5/26/2011 Thurs 4 vs 6 7 vs1

5/26/2011 Thurs 3 vs 8 5 vs 2

6/2/2011 Thurs 8 vs 5 4 vs 1

6/2/2011 Thurs 6 vs 7 2 vs 3

6/9/2011 Thurs 4 vs 7 6 vs 1

6/9/2011 Thurs 8 vs 2 3 vs 5

6/16/2011 Thurs 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

6/16/2011 Thurs 7 vs 8 1 vs 2

6/23/2011 Thurs 2 vs 6 7 vs 3

6/23/2011 Thurs 1 vs 8 5 vs 4

6/30/2011 Thurs 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

6/30/2011 Thurs 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

7/7/2011 No League

7/7/2011 No League

7/14/2011 Thurs 5 vs 2 3 vs 8

7/14/2011 Thurs 4 vs 6 7 vs 1

7/21/2011 Thurs 4 vs 1 6 vs 7

7/21/2011 Thurs 8 vs 5 2 vs 3

7/28/2011 Thurs 1 vs 3 2 vs 4

7/28/2011 Thurs 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

8/4/2011 Thurs 8 vs 2 6 vs 1

8/4/2011 Thurs 4 vs 7 3 vs 5

8/9/2011 Tues  Play-off Night Top 4 Teams

8/11/2011 Thurs Scramble Format bottom 4 Teams

8/16/2011 Tues Playoff Finals

8/18/2011 Thurs Scramble Finals     League Banquet

Men's Scramble League
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